## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5542

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 4

- In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$16,963,583" and insert "\$16,876,699".

  In line 12, delete "\$10,587,894" and insert "\$10,409,707".
- 3 In line 15, delete "\$319,224" and insert "\$319,011".

4